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Knife file

Description

Triangular file with knife profile, cut on two sides and the narrow edge. Tanged version. Shape G
according to DIN 7261. For work on very acute-angled and narrow geometries.
This machinist's file knife shape 250mm is suitable for coarse stock removal and roughing.

https:/ /www.huvema.nl/en/knife-file-pfl1109251 22/n/2024


https://www.huvema.nl/en/knife-file-pf11109251

Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

PF11109251

1172 250 HI
4007220006856
82031000

PFERD

PFERD

Shape
Length
Width

Length [inch]
Hood

Overall width

1309908
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knive
250 mm

25 mm

7.9:1.75 mm
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